Model Number Lengths Finish Color Temp.
DLED-6100 15”, 27”, 39”, 51”, 63” WH
White
2700K
DLED-6100 Series
High Power Bright LED Undercabinet Task Light
700 Lumens per Foot - 13.5 Watts per Foot - CRI 80, 2700K, 35,000 Hr. Lamp Life
PROJECT TYPE CATALOG NUMBER

Mounting Screw
Warranty 3 years / 35,000 hours
Ordering Example:  DLED-6100-15-WH-2700K
©2014 Dreamscape Lighting
Specifications are subject to change
without notice.
5521 Washington Blvd.
Los Angeles, CA  90016
Telephone: (323) 933-5760
FAX: (323) 933-3607
DLED-6100_020514
Secondary Wire Spec
Maximum Load 90W
Maximum Distance 70 feet
Wire 12AWG 2/C Type CM-CL2
ETL-CM CL3
Standard copper conductor
3-7/16”
1-3/8”
Extruded White Acrylic Lens
S15”
S27”
S39”
2-1/2” Feed Area High Power LED Strip
S51”
S63”
High Power
LED
Extruded
Acrylic
Lens
Splice
Compartment
6 Hi-Power
LEDs
Per Board
TOP VIEWMetal
Channel
2-1/2  ”
Aluminum
Cover
Heat Sink
Heat
Sink
S75”
SIDE VIEW
1/2” K.O. On End
1/2” K.O. On Side